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480
513
361
491
450
359
351
459
507
397
395
499
407
354
464
484
506
447
472
451
415
441
369
492
377
406
371
376
515
458
424
460
403
442
505
383
386
485
466
345
396
381
360
379
402
374

Media Maraton Pinoso 2021
5k (5000 m) - 07-11-2021

Clasificacién General

Nombre
RIPOLL RAM?REZ, JORDI

ZARAGOZA ARENAS, JUAN FRANCISCO

BERNAL TEROL, GUILLERMO
SANTA PEREZ, DANIEL

ONCINA GIL, MARCIAL

BERNABEU MART?NEZ, LORENZO
BALLESTEROS CANO, DANIEL
P?REZ BERNAL, RICARDO

VIDAL G?MEZ , CARLOS

GUILLEM VARGAS, ANDRES
GRINE GRINE, KHEYREDDINE
TARRAS? JUAN, JOAN

JIM?NEZ TRAVE, CARLOS
BELTRAN CAMACHO, ANA BELEN
PEREZ MARQUEZ, ALFONSO
RUBIO OLIVARES, VICTOR MANUEL
VICENTE LARA, ANTONIO MANUEL
OLAYA CALATAYUD, VICTOR
PUCHE NAVARRO, SARAY
ORTU?0 ANDR?S , DAVID

LLANES MART?NEZ, CARLOS
MOLINA NACHER, MIGUEL
CARRION NAVARRO, JORGE
SANZ PONS, CLAUDIA
FERNANDEZ MORALES , EDUARDO
JIM?NEZ TEJADA, RAFAEL
CERD?N PUCHE , ROGELIO

FELIA PUCHA, ANDERSON
GIMENEZ VAL, CARLOS

P?REZ AZOR?N, CARLOS

LOZANO P?REZ, IKER

PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE

I7ESTA PALOMARES, MARI CARMEN
MUN?Z HERN?NDEZ, RA?L
VERD?-CERD? PACHECO, DAVID

GARCIA CAMPOS, FRANCISCO MANUEL

GARC?A MARTINEZ, DESIREE
SABATER VAL, MANUEL
P?REZ MOLINA, JAVIER
ALBERO BELTR?, IN?S
GUARDIOLA FLOR, MONTSE

GABALDON MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE

BERNABEU MART?NEZ, MELANIA
FERRIZ MARTINEZ, AMPARO
IB??EZ P?REZ, MAGDALENA
ESCANDELL EXP?SITO, PATRICIA

Categoria

Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
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Club

C.AD?NIA CORRE

CLUB TRIATL?N JUMILLA

TRIATL? BILAIRE

ESTESO RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
MASCOTICAS TRAIL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO AMOROS

CA ?NGEL RUNNING TEAM

SAN JAVIER TEAM

BIKILA ELCHE

FONDISTAS YECLA

CA ASPIS

ELIDE

?LIDE

CLUB TRIATLON JUMILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

TATRI.

CA ?NGEL RUNNING TEAM

BICICOSTA PASICO A PASICO ORIHUELA

CA ANGEL

CLUB NOVELDER DE MUNTANYISME
BITRIR TRAIL RUNNING
ULTIMOS CORREOSOS

EMA ROJALES

INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
00:15:55
00:17:52
00:18:13
00:18:28
00:18:39
00:19:08
00:19:28
00:19:53
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:27
00:20:34
00:20:48
00:20:50
00:20:52
00:20:59
00:21:13
00:21:41
00:21:41
00:22:16
00:22:26
00:22:40
00:22:41
00:23:04
00:23:13
00:23:21
00:23:29
00:23:52
00:23:52
00:24:09
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:30
00:24:33
00:25:28
00:25:32
00:25:37
00:25:43
00:25:48
00:25:50
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:26:21
00:26:25

Ritmo
03:11
03:34
03:38
03:41
03:43
03:49
03:53
03:58
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:05
04:06
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:14
04:20
04:20
04:27
04:29
04:32
04:32
04:36
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:46
04:46
04:49
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:54
04:54
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:13
05:16
05:17
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

501
440
495
419
412
368
452
375
439
420
511
344
348
526
474
477
493
417
482
388
438
409
387
523
525
524
430
457
498
431
514
461
463
380
497
486
418
427
488
365
411
432
465
455
389
517

Media Maraton Pinoso 2021
5k (5000 m) - 07-11-2021

Clasificacién General

Nombre
TORTOSA CANTO, ELSA
MOLINA CASTA?0, JOS? DAMI?N
SOLER CARRILLO, GINA
L?PEZ MONZ, SONIA
LEAL MANSO , BEATRIZ
CARRILLO PALAZON , MAR?A
PAGOLA GUICHON, PILAR
ESCOLANO FRESNEDA, ALFREDO
MIRA AMANTE, PABLO
LOZANO CARBONELL, V?CTOR
VIECO MARCO, ELENA
AGUILERA ALARC?N , M? TERESA
ALBERTUS BUADES, ROSA
CLEMENT HERRERO, OLGA
RICO QUILEZ, LUCIA
RICO SEPULCRE, MAR?A
SEPULCRE GIN?S , MARIA
LOPEZ CARRILLO, PEDRO
RODR?GUEZ DE PRADO, LOURDES
GARCIA SOTO, MARIA JES?S
MESTRE QUIRANT, MARIA JES?S
JUAN MART?NEZ, LAURA
GARC?A SANCHEZ, NUR
BROTONS GIL, EVARISTO
BROTONS MIRA, CYNTHIA
MIRA MARTINEZ, LUCIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SONIA
P?REZ AMOR?S, ANA
TABARES ARROYAVE , SANDRA
MART?NEZ MARTINEZ, JOSEFA
PASTOR SARGANELLA, ESTELA
P?REZ CRUZ, FABIOLA
P?REZ LOPEZ, NURIA
FORNIER DOMENEC , MAR?A JES?S
SUAREZ RODENAS, AITANA
S?EZ S?NCHEZ , FINA
L?PEZ D?AZ, ANDREA
MART?NEZ TORAL, CRISTINA
S?NCHEZ BERNAL, JAVIER
CANT? PALAZ?N, AMALIA
LAX VIVANCOS, ANGEL FRANCISCO
MART?NEZ MART?NEZ, MARIA
P?REZ MIC, MARINA
P?REZ CARBONELL , ALBA
GIL CARRILLO, RUB?N
DAVO ROCAMORA, JUAN

Categoria

Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
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PC Club

28 FONDISTAS YECLA
11 CLUB FONDISTAS YECLA

12 NATURALSWIM

15 EL CABE?IDE LA SAL

30 C.AELCABE?0 DE LA SAL
16 TATRI

17 TATRI

24 ANOC

25 ANOC

26

3

31

4

27

28

29 CA CABE?0 DE LA SAL
30 CLUB ATL?TICO NOVELDA CARMENCITA
31

5

6

7

32 CLUBATL?TICO NOVELDA CARMENCITA
8

33

34

35

32

9

33

36

10

37

34

11

Tiempo
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:27:07
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:43
00:28:16
00:28:46
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:22
00:29:24
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:42
00:29:58
00:30:05
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:30
00:30:39
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:45
00:31:11
00:31:11
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:38

Ritmo
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:32
05:39
05:45
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:59
06:01
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:19
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

449
413
357
456
356
500
494
521
522
520
519
453
416
512
350
401
425
496
469
384
372
444
352
518
489
510
404
362
481
364
470
414
516
478
473
527
490
392
665
353
408
382
378
429
405
445

Media Maraton Pinoso 2021
5k (5000 m) - 07-11-2021

Clasificacién General

Nombre
OLIVER MARTI, INMACULADA
LEAL PASTOR, ESTELA
BERNAB? P?REZ, MARCO
PEREZ GOMEZ, MARIA DOLORES
BERNABE LORENZO, ANTONIO
THERESE KLOCKNER, MARIE

SERRANO PICORNELL, MARIA DOLORES
VANDER STRAETEN, KATHY CHRISTIANE

GIL BA?0ON, ROSA MARIA
SAEZ PASTOR, CARLOS

SAEZ PASTOR, ANDRES
PALAO GIL, MARIA JOSE
L?PEZ S?NCHEZ, PILAR
VIGNOLI BARTEL, LEANDRO
ANGELICA POPA, LAVIANIA
HERRERO MI?ANO, CAROLINA
MARCO FORTE, DIEGO

SORIA PAY?, BEATRIZ

POLO PINAR, MARIA

GARC?A GORJON, DAVID
CLEMENTE JUAN, FINI

MU??Z HERN?NDEZ, MARTA
BARROSO PAY?, ADRIANA
SHYSHKYNA , VICTORIA
S?NCHEZ RICO, LUC?A
VIDAL PLAZA, NIEVES

JANE HEARD, SARAH
CALPENA CANT, IRENE
ROCAMORA P?REZ, ZAIRA
CANT? MARTINEZ, ELSA
POVEDA JES?S, ALBA

LEAL POVEDA, SARA
SANTIAGO MONREAL,

RICO VERD, JOS? MAR?A
RICO LOZANO, GAER
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, ?FRICA
G?MEZ QUESADA, ADA J?LIA
MARTINEZ RUESCA, MIGUEL
BELLAHMED RICO, IN?S
JOVER PAY?, CARLOTA
GALEAS AKHMETOVA, ANA MAR?A
FERNANDEZ ABELLAN, ISABEL
MART?NEZ ?LVAREZ, GLORIA
JIMENEZ SABAUT, PAULA
NAVARRO BERENGUER, NANTAI

Categoria

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
D/F

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18

Pagina 3/4

n

rIr<g gL Iz«

= £ 51T L

PC Club Tiempo
38 00:31:53
39 00:32:09
12 00:32:27
40 00:32:28
35 ATOTRSPO 00:32:30
41 00:32:35
42 00:33:24
43 00:33:37
44 00:33:47
13 00:34:31
14 00:34:33
45 00:34:45
46 00:34:46
15 00:35:07
11 00:35:16
12 00:35:17
36 FONDISTAS YECLA 00:35:17
47 00:35:49
48 00:35:49
37 00:35:53
49 00:35:56
13 00:36:32
14 00:36:32
50 00:37:04
51 00:37:05
52 00:37:05
53 00:37:24
15 00:40:36
16 00:40:36
17 00:40:45
18 00:40:46
19 00:40:51
20 00:40:53
16 00:41:08
17 00:41:09
1 00:41:34
21 00:42:07
22 00:42:10
38 00:42:28
23 00:42:59
24 00:43:00
25 00:43:02
54  NINGUNO/INDEPENDIENTE 00:43:19
26 00:43:21
27 00:43:21
28 00:43:23

Ritmo
06:22
06:25
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:40
06:43
06:45
06:54
06:54
06:57
06:57
07:01
07:03
07:03
07:03
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:18
07:18
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:28
08:07
08:07
08:09
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:18
08:25
08:26
08:29
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:39
08:40
08:40
08:40
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

399
355
666
667
454
483
426
471
363
393
503
468
400
462
423
391
349
502
347
436
508
504
367
437
370
410
394
509

Media Maraton Pinoso 2021
5k (5000 m) - 07-11-2021

Clasificacién General

Nombre
HERRERO ABELL?N, INGRID
BENAVENTE VIGUERAS, DAVID
MARTINEZ RUESCA, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ RUESCA, MIGUEL
PAY? MARTINEZ, DESIREE
RODRIGUEZ HURTADO, BLANCA
MARCO P?REZ, JOSUNE
POVEDA PEREA, DIANA
CANO PEREZ, PAZ
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, CARLA
VERD? CREMADES, ENRIQUE
P?REZ VERD, RAFAEL
HERRERO HERN?NDEZ, FRANCISCO
P?REZ JUSTE, MARIA SALUD
LOZANO MART?NEZ, VALENT?N
GOMEZ CARBONELL, LUCIA
ALDEGUER ALBER, ARTEMIO
VERD? GRAN, LAURA
ALBERT VERD, MARC
MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARIA ASUNCI?N
VIDAL GARC?A, DEREK
VERD? JUSTAMANTE, EVA
CARBONELL RICO, INMACULADA
MARTOS RIQUELME, ANTONIO
CASTRO MARTOS, NATALIA
KILGALLON KILGALLON, STEVE
GOTHARD GOTHARD, RALPH
VIDAL L?PEZ, NAIARA

Categoria

Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
Abs 5k
Abs 5k
Abs 5k sub18
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PC Club

60 CLUB MUNTANYISME PIN?S
20
61
21
62
63
43
35
44
45
36

Tiempo
00:43:23
00:43:29
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:46:48
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:19
00:50:19
00:50:20
00:50:20
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:26
00:50:27
00:50:28
01:06:26
01:06:31
01:06:52

Ritmo
08:40
08:41
08:51
08:52
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:22
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
13:17
13:18
13:22



